
TEWKSBURY  SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
Virtual Meeting ​via WebEx 

 

To participate, call in 978-771-0819, and/or view live through televised cable channels,  
Comcast Channel 22 and Verizon Channel 34 or YouTube 

 
Thursday, August 6, 2020 - 3:00 PM 

Special Meeting #3 
 

 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER ​(3:00PM) 

 

 

 

2. ANNOUNCEMENT 

The August 6, 2020 Special School Committee Virtual Meeting, ​via WebEx​, will be televised and recorded. 

Due to the recent Open Meeting Law policy set forth by the Governor during the current State of Emergency the 

meeting will be held as a virtual meeting.  To participate, call in 978-771-0819, and view live through televised cable 

channels, Comcast Channel 22 and Verizon Channel 34 or YouTube​. 
 

 

 

3. PUBLIC COMMENTS 

 

 

 

 

4. SCHOOL REOPENING PLAN VOTE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR  

 

 

 

 

5. SCHOOL CALENDAR - VOTE ON FIRST DAY OF 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

 

  

 

6. ADJOURN  

 
 

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Keith M. Sullivan, Chairperson, ​ksullivan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us  

James A. Cutelis, Vice-Chairman, ​jcutelis@tewksbury.k12.ma.us​ ~ Shannon M. Demos, Clerk, ​sdemos@tewksbury.k12.ma.us   
John R. Stadtman, Member, ​jstadtman@tewksbury.k12.ma.us​ ~ Scott D. Wilson, Member, ​swilson@tewksbury.k12.ma.us  

Superintendent of Schools Christopher J. Malone, ​cmalone@tewksbury.k12.ma.us  
Assistant Superintendent of Schools Brenda Theriault-Regan, ​bregan@tewkbsury.k12.ma.us  
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